© Commercial Lighting Technologies
support@commercial-lighting.com 1 of 1
Under Cabinet
Project Name
Date Part Number
SKU
Item Number
Type
Wattage 7 Voltage 120V
Lumens 420 Replacement
Wattage
18W
CCT 4000K Input Current
(A)
0.088
Dimmable Yes Power Factor > 0.9
THD <20% CRI >90
Operating Temperature
(°F)
-4° to 122°F Beam Angle 110°
IP Rating Damp Location Size 18-in
Rated Life 50,000
Length (in/mm)
Width (in/mm)
Height (in/mm)
Weight (lbs)
CERTIFICATIONS
DLC/ ENERGY STAR
UL/ETL
RoHS
LM79/LM80
FCC
ACCESSORIES APPLICATIONS
CLT-EQC-UCB-10I • Under Cabinet Lighting
CLT-QC-UCB • Kitchen Lighting
CLT-CAB-UCB-3F • Display Lighting
Yes
Yes
Yes
10" Extended Quick Connectpr
Quick Connector
3-ft Power Cable
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
CLT-UCB-7W-L42-18I-40
CLT-20039
Under Cabinet
PRODUCT
UL
-
DIMENSIONS
18" / 457
3.1" / 79
1.0" / 27
0.84-lb